Appetizers

Caesar Salad, Agu Pork Bacon, Poached Okinawan Egg
-S4 BBEN—IY HEEEREIN

Okinawan Vegetables, 7 N &
Dragon Fruit and Quinoa Salad S

Kinbi Carrot Vinaigrette

FRBEEFR RSOV I7IL—VeFIXT70H54
EEABOTs T LYk

Fruit Tomatoes, Awaji Onion, EX Virgin Olive Oil
TIL—=Y b b RBEAZ-F> EXVAU-TFA1I
Red King Crab Cake with Green Remoulade Sauce

Ly REx>T0Z5Tor—x% JU—2LALZ—KRY—2X
Okinawan Shrimp Cocktail @
HBEEEBED AU TAITIL

Charcoal Grilled Tuna

Oriental Vinaigrette
R TRV ATY T OO R ZFHIT
FUIVZIVTaxTLw bk

Grilled Okinawan Vegetables with Tapenard Sauce @

(Carrot, Violet Potato, Bitter Melon, Green Beans, Eringi Mushroom)

EFZDI)I BREBXTF—KY—X
(BAZ #IF¥F d—Vv— EAvIATVTY SR-TU>F)

Lobster Bisque Cappuccino

AOJRE—EXRIDHY FF—/4IIT

KINGDOM'’s Original OX Tail Soup with Coriander @
KINGDOM #8 OXT—I)LA—F QN T7 YA —%ZHKRT

Specialties

Hamburg Steak with Colby Jack Cheese and Truffle Sauce

JNNE—2v I F—X%ZEST-NYIN—T X FT—F%
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Charcoal Grilled OX Tongue @

5 DS
Grilled Agu Pork Chops @

PARLBDEBRHS— K—TFavTnIVIl

Grilled Baby Chicken and Awaji Onion @
BB RBEBEERTRT DI UL

Grilled King Salmon with Lemon and Bearnaise Sauce

FUIH—EYDIUI ‘
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Grilled Bigeye Tuna
Okinawan Tofu and Balsamic Sauce
Oba Leaves and Kume Island Miso Pesto
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2,800

2,300

2,500

3,000

4,500

4,400

2,200

2,600

2,600

6,200

7,500

9,000

3,200

6,300

4,000

Grilled Canadian Lobster with Herb Garlic Butter 450g 16,800
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Grilled Okinawan Tofu, Inka Potatoes, Green Asparagus @ @ 2,500
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STEAK&WINE
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BEEF SELECTION

FROM THE CHARCOAL GRILL

Australian Angus Beef Loin Steak
FA—RNSVTET7HRARE—T7H—O404 AT —=F%
Argentina Beef Tenderloin Steak
TINEOFUOEE—T T A —O142AT—F

Okinawan Beef Loin Steak @
HREEEENF Y —O1 X T—F

Okinawan Beef Tenderloin Steak @
HFRBEEREENS T A—O1M>XT—F

US T-bone Steak for two ©
UST-R—>RAT—F <2 &>

US Tomahawk Steak for three ©
US fYHR—TORTFT—F%F <3 &>

250¢g

200¢g
280¢g

200¢g

200¢g

700g

1,100¢g

11,000

12,500
16,000

20,000

95,800

25,000

34,000

J Signature Dish

Seafood Platter for two
Saffron Aioli and Horseradish Cocktail Sauce
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9,500
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Oscietra Caviar with Traditional Condiment

~\\#>Ih5$v57 IZyy AT A b

15,000

g

ﬂ Vegan
Ta—=H

o Gluten Free
<§) TIINT>TV)— @

Local Product
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Rice served at KINGDOM is produced in Japan. Menu may change without prior notice due to circumstances.
All prices are in Japanese yen and inclusive of service charge and consumption tax.
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Side Dish
KINGDOM's Special Garlic Mashed Potatoes @ 1,900
KINGDOM fF®#A—) v IR v a RRT b
Awaji Onion Rings 1,900
REEEA AT
Creamed Spinach 1,900
JL—LRREFVF
Mac' n' Cheese 1,900
RyTrF—X
Fried Potatoes, Truffle Flavor (& 1,900
FJaTRKT A RRT b
Garlic Rice @ 1,900
H—UwIS1R
Grilled Assorted Okinawan Mushroom ) 1,900

(Shiitake, Eringi, Awabi Mushroom)

HEEEX/ 0TI
(8 TVU>x* 7F7JEEH)

Grilled Green Asparagus (& 2,800
TV=2TZANTHIADT I

Dessert and Cheese

KINGDOM's Special "Pavlova" @ 2,100
KINGDOMARY v )L Sy IXXU—/NTON

Macedonia Fruits and Sherbet (& 1,100
NFxbZ77I—=Veovy—Rvy b

Special Chocolate Cake with Passion Fruit Sauce 2,600

ARDYIIFadlb—br—F% NyarI)L—YV—-X
Pineapple Cobbler with Island Cinnamon Flavored Cream 2,000
NAFyTINATS5— AZFEIRCHEGI)—L
Assorted Cheese, Cacao Nibs Honey, Raisin Rye Bread 3,600
SEF—XBOBDYE NN THE
L—X>Z514TLwyEk

Kid’s Set Meal

Choice of Juice
Da—RAIHEEEVTFIL
(Orange Z L > Apple 7 FJL. Mango ¥ > J—)
Choice of Main Dish
XA Ta4wdazEEVPTIV

1. Deep-Fried Prawns, Tartar Sauce 2,800

BET A FILFILYV—X
2. Hamburg Steak, Fried Potatoes, Mushroom Sauce 2.800

NN—=JRT—F TZARRTE F/3V—-2
3. Minute Steak, Fried Potatoes, BBQ) Sauce 3,300

SZYYRT—F%F TZARAETE BBQY—X

Served with Soup, Rice and Ice Cream
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